sal

Exclude Rank Tally

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

16th

16th

16th

49644

49485

49532

49669

49546

49624

49534

49554

49549

49482

49623

49646

49555

49622

49505

49675

49700

49702

49703

|Iwave

Class

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

CB66
Racer

C55

C55

C55

SailNo

124

168

140

49

165

51

88

123

61

147

52

122

45

107

M

HER

FrostBite 2025 1 E.E

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
Shortname

HaSS

STSS

SSAV

SSAV

Hellerup

LSSG

KDSS

KDSS

KDSS

KDSS

VASS

SSAvV

CSss

KDSS

SSVA

Hellerup

Sejlklub

MASS

MASS

MASS

HelmName

Anders
Hellekant

Christer
Sorvik

Gustav
Skalén

Per Bostrém

Jesper
Arentoft

Bo
Callenberg

Emil Aberg

Jonas
Nyqvist

Nils Nyhlén

Robert
Ambjérnsson

Emil Wikman

Daniel Back

Natalia
Loska

staffan
abjorn

Goran
Johnsson

Per Baatrup

Jon
Hofmann

Tage
Hofmann

Tomas
Ryberg

CrewName Nat HelmAgeGroup R1

Christoffer
Hellekant,
Alexandra
Hellekant

Jom
Gustavsen,
Johan
Brunlid

Tomas
Skalen,
Adrian
Domack

Eredrik
Edgren,
Bjorn
Sandberg

Christian

Tofft, Mikkel

Balslev

Eredrik
Norén,
Dennis
Josefsson

Eredrik
Pettersson,
Anders
Aberg

Soderlund,
Oliver
Kaaling,
Matilda
Nilsson

Stefan
Back,
Patricia
Tannevik

Karin

Gustafsson,

Ebba Dale

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.33.00
www.sailwave.com

1968

1984

2008

1968

1964

1947

1967

2003

1964

2006

1996

2008

1970

1950

1965

1969

1980

1.0

2.0

3.0

(5.0)

4.0

(8.0)

(7.0)

6.0

(9.0)

12.0

R2

(7.0)

2.0

1.0

3.0

(8.0)

5.0

6.0

4.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

(15.0)

(14.0)

13.0

11.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

R3

1.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

(10.0)

8.0

9.0

15.0

13.0

(14.0)

12.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

|Iwave

R4

(6.0)

2.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

10.0

7.0

(12.0)

8.0

9.0

11.0

13.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

CarriedFwd Penalties

HER

Total

10.0

12.0

28.0

15.0

20.0

22.0

24.0

30.0

33.0

41.0

51.0

51.0

51.0

51.0

63.0

80.0

80.0

80.0

80.0

Nett

6.0

10.0

36.0

60.0
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