

## FrostBite 2025



## Overall

## Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

					Salled:	4, Discards: 1	, 10 count: 3, 1	ystem:	Append	IIX A							
Exclude	Rank	Tally	Class	SailNo	Club Shortname	HelmName	CrewName	Nat	HelmAgeGroup	R1	R2	R3	R4	CarriedFwd	Penalties	Total	Nett
	1st	49644	CB66 Racer	124	HaSS	Anders Hellekant	Christoffer Hellekant, Alexandra Hellekant		1968	1.0	(7.0)	1.0	1.0			10.0	3.0
	2nd	49485	CB66 Racer	168	STSS	Christer Sörvik	Tom Gustavsen, Johan Brunlid		1984	2.0	2.0	2.0	(6.0)			12.0	6.0
	3rd	49532	CB66 Racer	140	SSÅV	Gustav Skålén	Tomas Skålen, Adrian Domack		2008	3.0	1.0	4.0	(20.0 DNC)			28.0	8.0
	4th	49669	CB66 Racer	49	SSÅV	Per Boström	<u>Fredrik</u> <u>Edgren,</u> <u>Björn</u> <u>Sandberg</u>		1968	(5.0)	3.0	5.0	2.0			15.0	10.0
	5th	49546	CB66 Racer	165	Hellerup	Jesper Arentoft	<u>Christian</u> <u>Tofft, Mikkel</u> <u>Balslev</u>		1964	4.0	(8.0)	3.0	5.0			20.0	12.0
	6th	49624	CB66 Racer	51	LSSG	Bo Callenberg	Fredrik Norén, Dennis Josefsson		1947	(8.0)	5.0	6.0	3.0			22.0	14.0
	7th	49534	CB66 Racer	11	KDSS	Emil Åberg	Fredrik Pettersson, Anders Äberg			(7.0)	6.0	7.0	4.0			24.0	17.0
	8th	49554	CB66 Racer	88	KDSS	Jonas Nyqvist	Mårten Olsson, Thomas Forsèn		1967	6.0	4.0	(10.0)	10.0			30.0	20.0
	9th	49549	CB66 Racer	123	KDSS	Nils Nyhlén	Pelle Nyhlen, Markus Svensson		2003	(9.0)	9.0	8.0	7.0			33.0	24.0
	10th	49482	CB66 Racer	12	KDSS	Robert Ambjörnsson			1964	10.0	10.0	9.0	(12.0)			41.0	29.0
	11th	49623	CB66 Racer	61	VÄSS	Emil Wikman	Hampus Söderlund, Oliver Kaaling, Matilda Nilsson		2006	(20.0 NSC)	12.0	11.0	8.0			51.0	31.0
	12th	49646	CB66 Racer	147	SSÅV	Daniel Bäck	Stefan Bäck, Patricia Tannevik		1996	12.0	(15.0)	15.0	9.0			51.0	36.0
	13th	49555	CB66 Racer	52	CSS	Natalia Loska	<u>Karin</u> <u>Gustafsson,</u> <u>Ebba Dale</u>		2008	13.0	(14.0)	13.0	11.0			51.0	37.0
	14th	49622	CB66 Racer	122	KDSS	staffan åbjörn			1970	11.0	13.0	(14.0)	13.0			51.0	37.0
	15th	49505	CB66 Racer	45	SSVÄ	Göran Johnsson	Jonas Ekström, Jonas Ekström		1950	(20.0 NSC)	11.0	12.0	20.0 DNC			63.0	43.0
	16th	49675	CB66 Racer	107	Hellerup Sejlklub	Per Baatrup	<u>Christian</u> <u>Faber</u> , <u>Ditlev Leth</u>		1965	(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC			80.0	60.0
	16th	49700	C55		MASS	Jon Hofmann	Folke Hofmann		1969	(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC			80.0	60.0
	16th	49702	C55		MASS	Tage Hofmann	Ella Hofmann			(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC			80.0	60.0
	16th	49703	C55	111	MASS	Tomas Ryberg	Sixten Ryberg		1980	(20.0 DNC)	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC	20.0 DNC			80.0	60.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.33.00 www.sailwave.com